
0 20 40 60 80 100
days since Mar 01

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000
Nu

m
be

r o
f p

eo
pl

e

pyPM.ca

X1

Totals - District Of Columbia

contagious
deaths
reported
in_hospital
in_icu

0 20 40 60 80 100
days since Mar 01

101

102

103

104

Nu
m

be
r o

f p
eo

pl
e

pyPM.ca

X1

Totals - District Of Columbia

contagious
deaths
reported
in_hospital
in_icu


